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1. General

NX6 Consumer Unit

3. Technical data

IEC/EN 60439-3

2. Type  Designation

N X 6 － □

1.1 NX6 with hinged metal flap is designed for easy surface mounting 

      for indoor installations.

1.2 The standard DIN-rail is preassembled for mounting wide range of 

       CHINT Switch Disconnector, MCB, RCD, RCBO and Din-rail 

       components to different specific requirements. 

1.3 NX6 is designed with neutral and PE terminals for single phase 

      circuit system.

1.4 NX6 is available in 5 sizes, suitable for different arrangements of 

      components from 10 up to 23 modules.

1.5 Easy installation ,distinct wiring zones and ample wiring space.

4. Terminals max. cable size

Standard

240/415V

50/60Hz

125A

63A

IP40

40K

Rated voltage

Frequency

Max. incoming current(single phase)

Max. outgoing current(single phase)

Protection degree

Allowable temperature-rise of enclosure

Incoming terminals

Outgoing terminals

250 mm

216 mm

5.Overall and mounting dimensions (mm)

2
0

0
±

2
.5

B

A

2
5

0
±

2
.5

81±1.5

65±1.5

No. of mounted units: 6,8,10,12,14,15,

16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24

Design sequence number

Consumer units

Company code

Type                     B

Other No. of mounted units is available and please specify when place the order.

NX6-6

NX6-8

NX6-10

NX6-12

NX6-14

NX6-15

NX6-16

NX6-17

NX6-18

NX6-19

NX6-20

NX6-21

NX6-22

NX6-23

NX6-24

Outline dimensions

206×230×66

242×230×66

274×230×66

306×230×66

342×230×66

360×230×66

378×230×66

396×230×66

414×230×66

432×230×66

450×230×66

468×230×66

486×230×66

504×230×66

522×230×66
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